2025 LSPA Fee Schedule

Weekly Hours	Annual Tuition	Full Payment Discount (5%)	Multi-Student Discount (10%)	10 Monthly Installments
1 hr or less	\$650.00	\$617.50	\$585.00	\$65.00
1.25 hrs	\$725.00	\$688.75	\$652.50	\$72.50
1.5 hrs	\$800.00	\$760.00	\$720.00	\$80.00
1.75 hrs	\$875.00	\$831.25	\$787.50	\$87.50
2 hrs	\$950.00	\$902.50	\$855.00	\$95.00
2.25 hrs	\$1,000.00	\$950.00	\$900.00	\$100.00
2.5 hrs	\$1,050.00	\$997.50	\$945.00	\$105.00
2.75 hrs	\$1,100.00	\$1,045.00	\$990.00	\$110.00
3 hrs	\$1,150.00	\$1,092.50	\$1,035.00	\$115.00
3.25 hrs	\$1,200.00	\$1,140.00	\$1,080.00	\$120.00
3.5 hrs	\$1,250.00	\$1,187.50	\$1,125.00	\$125.00
3.75 hrs	\$1,300.00	\$1,235.00	\$1,170.00	\$130.00
4 hrs	\$1,350.00	\$1,282.50	\$1,215.00	\$135.00
4.25 hrs	\$1,400.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,260.00	\$140.00
4.5 hrs	\$1,450.00	\$1,377.50	\$1,305.00	\$145.00
4.75 hrs	\$1,500.00	\$1,425.00	\$1,350.00	\$150.00
5 hrs	\$1,550.00	\$1,472.50	\$1,395.00	\$155.00
5.25 hrs	\$1,600.00	\$1,520.00	\$1,440.00	\$160.00
5.5 hrs	\$1,650.00	\$1,567.50	\$1,485.00	\$165.00
5.75 hrs	\$1,700.00	\$1,615.00	\$1,530.00	\$170.00
6 hrs	\$1,750.00	\$1,662.50	\$1,575.00	\$175.00
Unlimited/Sr App/CO	\$1,850.00	\$1,757.50	\$1,665.00	\$185.00

Private Lessons: Apprentice \$35 hr/Professional \$70 hr

Annual Fees (non-refundable)

\$50 Registration Fee per student (non-refundable)	Due at time of registration	
\$50 Performance Fee per student per production	Due at production sign up	
\$50 Costume/Uniform Fee per student LTA/YSWG	Due at time of registration	
\$20 Costume Rental per choreographed dance LCD	Due by September 1	
\$50 Costume Purchase Fee LCD (may vary dependent on market prices and number of dances)	Due by September 1 (Additional fees for costumes may be added)	

Full Payment Discount: A 5% discount is applied when tuition is paid in full for the year.

Multi-student Discount: The first student is charged full tuition - additional siblings will receive the 10% discount.

*Only one discount may be applied per family

Any change in classes or early withdrawal requires a two-week notice and a completed LSPA Class Change/Withdrawal Form.